
Division 3 - 2026 Championships at Giants Ridge
8th Place

Course Pacesetter HC

Blue ANDREY RYVLIN 12.58

Red ANDREY RYVLIN 12.58

Team - Veloci-Racers League - Buck Hill Sunday AM
Team Blue Blue Red Red

First Name Last Name Best HC Medal Bonus Points Time HC Time HC

JEREMY PETERSON 15.08 G 7.91 4 31.97 15.08 32.21 19.25

CHARLIE FOX 31.28 G 4.71 4 36.47 31.28 36.56 35.36

ROBERT MADSEN 27.47 G 1.52 4 35.41 27.47 35.76 32.40

CHIP FOX 19.81 S 12.18 3 DNF DNF 32.36 19.81

AMANDA BISHOP 40.87 S 8.12 3 39.31 41.50 38.05 40.87

Number Racers 5

# Platinum 0 6 Skiers 18

# Gold 3 7 Skiers 18

# Silver 2 8 Skiers 18

# Bronze 0 9 Skiers 18

# I Did It 0 Bonus 34.44

Par Times

27.78

27.01

Team Scoring

31.27

30.41

Saturday, February 28, 2026

Pace Times



Division 3 - 2026 Championships at Giants Ridge
9th Place

Course Pacesetter HC

Blue ANDREY RYVLIN 12.58

Red ANDREY RYVLIN 12.58

Team - Buhler Blizzard League - Buck Hill Sunday AM
Team Blue Blue Red Red

First Name Last Name Best HC Medal Bonus Points Time HC Time HC

MARK WEGMILLER 23.40 G 5.59 4 DNF DNF 33.33 23.40

ANDREW BROECKER 16.81 G 2.18 4 32.45 16.81 32.35 19.77

LUCY FRANZEN - BALES 22.82 S 17.17 3 34.12 22.82 33.80 25.14

DAVID KENNEDY 45.28 S 2.71 3 40.36 45.28 40.32 49.28

BRUCE RIVERS 42.30 S 0.69 3 39.53 42.30 38.55 42.72

Number Racers 5

# Platinum 0 6 Skiers 17

# Gold 2 7 Skiers 17

# Silver 3 8 Skiers 17

# Bronze 0 9 Skiers 17

# I Did It 0 Bonus 28.34

Par Times

27.78

Team Scoring

27.0130.41

Saturday, February 28, 2026

Pace Times

31.27



Division 3 - 2026 Championships at Giants Ridge
7th Place

Course Pacesetter HC

Blue ANDREY RYVLIN 12.58

Red ANDREY RYVLIN 12.58

Team - Tasmanian Snow Devils League - Buck Hill Sunday PM
Team Blue Blue Red Red

First Name Last Name Best HC Medal Bonus Points Time HC Time HC

EILEEN FOLEY 24.33 P 0.66 5 34.54 24.33 33.90 25.51

MARIA KIMMES 26.57 G 13.42 4 35.16 26.57 34.68 28.40

MARK WEGMILLER 23.40 G 5.59 4 DNF DNF 33.33 23.40

BRIAN FOLEY 18.54 G 4.45 4 32.93 18.54 32.92 21.88

BRUCE RIVERS 42.30 S 0.69 3 39.53 42.30 38.55 42.72

KEVIN MALECK 52.13 B 9.86 2 43.49 56.55 41.09 52.13

Number Racers 6

# Platinum 1 6 Skiers 22

# Gold 3 7 Skiers 22

# Silver 1 8 Skiers 22

# Bronze 1 9 Skiers 22

# I Did It 0 Bonus 34.67

Team Scoring

Par Times

27.78

27.01

31.27

30.41

Saturday, February 28, 2026

Pace Times



Division 3 - 2026 Championships at Giants Ridge
10th Place

Course Pacesetter HC

Blue ANDREY RYVLIN 12.58

Red ANDREY RYVLIN 12.58

Team - Gate Night League - Buck Hill Sunday PM
Team Blue Blue Red Red

First Name Last Name Best HC Medal Bonus Points Time HC Time HC

ROB REBERTUS 22.77 P 1.22 5 34.17 23.00 33.16 22.77

AMANDA CURRIE 19.47 G 2.52 4 33.19 19.47 33.58 24.32

MATTHEW CURRIE 17.59 G 2.40 4 33.16 19.37 31.76 17.59

GREG SOLIE 30.36 G 1.63 4 36.26 30.53 35.21 30.36

Number Racers 4

# Platinum 1 6 Skiers 17

# Gold 3 7 Skiers 17

# Silver 0 8 Skiers 17

# Bronze 0 9 Skiers 17

# I Did It 0 Bonus 7.77

27.78

27.01

Team Scoring

Saturday, February 28, 2026

Pace Times

31.27

30.41

Par Times



Division 3 - 2026 Championships at Giants Ridge
3rd Place

Course Pacesetter HC

Blue ANDREY RYVLIN 12.58

Red ANDREY RYVLIN 12.58

Team - Surly Sliders League - Buck Hill Tuesday
Team Blue Blue Red Red

First Name Last Name Best HC Medal Bonus Points Time HC Time HC

DAN SEGNER 17.85 P 2.14 5 33.15 19.33 31.83 17.85

MARC NELSEN 18.47 P 1.52 5 32.91 18.47 33.02 22.25

MARK EUMURIAN 25.77 G 10.22 4 35.04 26.13 33.97 25.77

JIM WILSON 19.66 G 9.33 4 35.36 27.29 32.32 19.66

JOHN RUOHO 24.01 G 4.98 4 34.45 24.01 33.79 25.10

BOB RUDE 28.37 G 3.62 4 35.66 28.37 34.94 29.36

BRAD RONHOVDE 25.73 G 3.26 4 35.72 28.58 33.96 25.73

BRUCE THOMAS 28.73 G 3.26 4 35.76 28.73 35.22 30.40

PETER FAKKELDIJ 53.89 B 8.10 2 42.75 53.89 43.10 59.57

Number Racers 9

# Platinum 2 6 Skiers 26

# Gold 6 7 Skiers 30

# Silver 0 8 Skiers 34

# Bronze 1 9 Skiers 36

# I Did It 0 Bonus 46.43

Par Times

27.78

27.01

Team Scoring

Saturday, February 28, 2026

Pace Times

31.27

30.41



Division 3 - 2026 Championships at Giants Ridge
2nd Place

Course Pacesetter HC

Blue ANDREY RYVLIN 12.58

Red ANDREY RYVLIN 12.58

Team - Liquid Ice League - Buck Hill Wednesday Day
Team Blue Blue Red Red

First Name Last Name Best HC Medal Bonus Points Time HC Time HC

CHUCK MIKE 16.52 P 3.47 5 32.37 16.52 31.57 16.88

DAN SEGNER 17.85 P 2.14 5 33.15 19.33 31.83 17.85

ROB REBERTUS 22.77 P 1.22 5 34.17 23.00 33.16 22.77

RUBY TAM 31.17 G 9.82 4 37.15 33.73 35.43 31.17

MARIE FRANCHETT 40.78 G 8.21 4 39.11 40.78 38.75 43.47

MARY DOUGHERTY 45.46 G 7.53 4 40.41 45.46 39.44 46.02

GREG SOLIE 30.36 G 1.63 4 36.26 30.53 35.21 30.36

ALI AWAD 25.09 S 17.90 3 34.75 25.09 34.45 27.55

Number Racers 8

# Platinum 3 6 Skiers 27

# Gold 4 7 Skiers 31

# Silver 1 8 Skiers 34

# Bronze 0 9 Skiers 34

# I Did It 0 Bonus 51.92

Par Times

27.78

27.01

Team Scoring

30.41

31.27

Saturday, February 28, 2026

Pace Times



Division 3 - 2026 Championships at Giants Ridge
1st Place

Course Pacesetter HC

Blue ANDREY RYVLIN 12.58

Red ANDREY RYVLIN 12.58

Team - Po-Jamma People League - Buck Hill Wednesday Day
Team Blue Blue Red Red

First Name Last Name Best HC Medal Bonus Points Time HC Time HC

ANDREY RYVLIN 12.56 P 7.43 5 31.27 12.56 30.41 12.59

JOHN PATTERSON 12.81 P 5.18 5 31.34 12.81 30.79 13.99

DAVE WALKER 11.59 P 4.40 5 31.15 12.13 30.14 11.59

MARC NELSEN 18.47 P 1.52 5 32.91 18.47 33.02 22.25

JIM WILSON 19.66 G 9.33 4 35.36 27.29 32.32 19.66

CHARLIE FOX 31.28 G 4.71 4 36.47 31.28 36.56 35.36

BRUCE THOMAS 28.73 G 3.26 4 35.76 28.73 35.22 30.40

ALEX KAPELEVICH 34.58 G 1.41 4 37.66 35.57 36.35 34.58

DENNIS SENNE 24.51 G 0.48 4 35.67 28.40 33.63 24.51

ARKADY SHEMYAKIN 35.10 S 12.89 3 37.53 35.10 37.44 38.62

Number Racers 10

# Platinum 4 6 Skiers 28

# Gold 5 7 Skiers 32

# Silver 1 8 Skiers 36

# Bronze 0 9 Skiers 40

# I Did It 0 Bonus 37.72

Par Times

27.01

31.27

30.41

Saturday, February 28, 2026

Pace Times

Team Scoring

27.78



Division 3 - 2026 Championships at Giants Ridge
6th Place

Course Pacesetter HC

Blue ANDREY RYVLIN 12.58

Red ANDREY RYVLIN 12.58

Team - Jesters League - Buck Hill Wednesday PM
Team Blue Blue Red Red

First Name Last Name Best HC Medal Bonus Points Time HC Time HC

TIM GERLACH 16.55 G 8.44 4 33.79 21.63 31.48 16.55

JOHN URBAN 18.18 G 6.81 4 32.83 18.18 32.68 20.99

JOHN RUOHO 24.01 G 4.98 4 34.45 24.01 33.79 25.10

GREG KROTH 28.58 G 3.41 4 36.25 30.49 34.73 28.58

ANDREW LARSON 16.67 G 3.32 4 32.41 16.67 32.70 21.07

BRAD RONHOVDE 25.73 G 3.26 4 35.72 28.58 33.96 25.73

JOHN WRIGHT 26.89 G 2.10 4 35.25 26.89 DNF DNF

Number Racers 7

# Platinum 0 6 Skiers 24

# Gold 7 7 Skiers 28

# Silver 0 8 Skiers 28

# Bronze 0 9 Skiers 28

# I Did It 0 Bonus 32.32

Par Times

27.78

27.01

Team Scoring

31.27

30.41

Saturday, February 28, 2026

Pace Times



Division 3 - 2026 Championships at Giants Ridge
5th Place

Course Pacesetter HC

Blue ANDREY RYVLIN 12.58

Red ANDREY RYVLIN 12.58

Team - Team Mongoose League - Buck Hill Wednesday PM
Team Blue Blue Red Red

First Name Last Name Best HC Medal Bonus Points Time HC Time HC

DAVE EVERSON 9.07 P 6.92 5 30.30 9.07 29.58 9.51

MARC NELSEN 18.47 P 1.52 5 32.91 18.47 33.02 22.25

JIM WILSON 19.66 G 9.33 4 35.36 27.29 32.32 19.66

MATT LYSNE 19.33 G 5.66 4 33.33 19.98 32.23 19.33

BOB RUDE 28.37 G 3.62 4 35.66 28.37 34.94 29.36

KEITH KLETT 24.91 S 13.08 3 34.70 24.91 33.92 25.58

GREGG PASCHKE 38.48 S 9.51 3 38.47 38.48 37.58 39.13

SETH LITCHKE 24.03 S 7.96 3 35.12 26.42 33.50 24.03

Number Racers 8

# Platinum 2 6 Skiers 25

# Gold 3 7 Skiers 28

# Silver 3 8 Skiers 31

# Bronze 0 9 Skiers 31

# I Did It 0 Bonus 57.60

27.78

27.01

Par Times

Team Scoring

Saturday, February 28, 2026

31.27

30.41

Pace Times



Division 3 - 2026 Championships at Giants Ridge
4th Place

Course Pacesetter HC

Blue ANDREY RYVLIN 12.58

Red ANDREY RYVLIN 12.58

Team - Snow Temple Pilots League - Buck Hill Thursday
Team Blue Blue Red Red

First Name Last Name Best HC Medal Bonus Points Time HC Time HC

BOB FLYNN 22.33 P 1.66 5 34.88 25.56 33.04 22.33

ANTON ZIMMERMAN 8.53 P 0.46 5 30.15 8.53 30.63 13.40

TIEGAN RAPP 20.84 G 6.15 4 33.57 20.84 33.32 23.36

BOB RUDE 28.37 G 3.62 4 35.66 28.37 34.94 29.36

MORGAN RAPP 17.10 G 1.89 4 DNF DNF 31.63 17.10

JESSE MORSE 18.97 G 0.02 4 33.05 18.97 34.23 26.73

MATT LECHNER 17.93 S 12.06 3 32.76 17.93 DNF DNF

Number Racers 7

# Platinum 2 6 Skiers 26

# Gold 4 7 Skiers 29

# Silver 1 8 Skiers 29

# Bronze 0 9 Skiers 29

# I Did It 0 Bonus 25.86

Team Scoring

Par Times

27.78

27.01

31.27

Saturday, February 28, 2026

Pace Times

30.41


